LoOoNoULRWNE

Tom BEYENS
Antwerp Orienteers
Course : M VET

Distance : 3730m
Time : 0:20:22 (5'28"/km)
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ASOM 2023 - Sprint 1
Ghent 19.8.2023

6'33"/km
6'43"/km
7'37"/km
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3'09"/km

ASOM

10/41 0.K.

Full result on Webres

0:16:08
0:17:10
0:17:38

1. Kim JANSEN
2. Mads K. LARSEN
3. Frederik LOECKX
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